
Team Name Coach Name Cell Phone Email Asst Coach Name Cell Phone Email

Dillsburg 10U1 Suni Jauga 717-443-8372 sunijauga@yahoo.com

Dillsburg 10U2 Jeremy Rank 7173190883 rank.jeremy.m@gmail.com
Dillsburg 10U3 Ethan Smith 7174336498 ETHANRS130@gmail.COM

Red Land 10U-1 Mark Caiazzo 717-777-1778 mac8669@gmail.com
Red Land 10U-2 Lisa Vonhauser 717-576-1011 lvonhauser@gmail.com

CV1-Baddick Michael Baddick 717-877-4559 mikebaddick33@yahoo.com

CV2-Fannasy Jay Fannasy 717-579-0183 Jfannasy524@comcast.net

CV3-McAndrew Thomas 402-350-6518 tjm8705@verizon.net

CV4-Schoenly Josh Schoenly 717-571-0456 schoenly.josh@gmail.com

CV5-May Gordon May 717-802-1533 gmay@concern4kids.org

Cedar Cliff 10U - 1 Paul Johnston 717-343-1903 PAULDAVIDJOHNSTON@GMAIL.COM

Cedar Cliff 10U - 2 Michelle Lawyer 717-580-8693 myshell26@msn.com

Cedar Cliff 10U - 3 Adam Pankake 570-617-4135 pankakeadam@gmail.com

Cedar Cliff 10U - 4 Eric Weltmer 717-903-0268 eweltm1@hotmail.com

UA/MECH 10U1 Jason Campbell 717-215-9053 jec215@gmail.com

UA/MECH 10U2 Chris Capewell 267-972-9400 ccapewell@hotmail.com

UA/MECH 10U3 Ally Kennedy 717-943-0565 mrkark@yahoo.com

UA/MECH 10U4 Brian Kuhn 717-226-2307 bkuhnvideo@gmail.com

East Penn 10U 1 Mike Mishler 717-756-6721 mikemishler05@yahoo.com
East Penn 10U 2

Big Spring1 Kevin Hurley 717-440-2780 kevin.hurleyg@gmail.com

Carlisle 1 Lindsay Snyder 717-856-254 lsnyder@snyderbusinesssolutions.com
Carlisle 2 Jenn Karhnak 717-713-0240 jkarhnak@yahoo.com Brian Mixell 717-386-3091

Camp Hill 1 Jerry Taylor 717-265-6807 Gtaylor53@hotmail.com

South Middleton 1 Matt Eberly 717-350-8286
matteberlymatteberly37@gmail.com

Ron Snow 717-991-0345

South Middleton 2 Lori Malinish 717-440-4604 lorimalinish64@aol.com AJ Butler 717-385-9680


